TALLA

IT/DE

FR

ES

UK

PECHO

CADERA

CINTURA

CUELLO

XL

56

54-56

54

48

104-111

102-109

94-101

43.9

Xs

46

44-46

44

36

88-92

86-90

78-82

38.3

RLARARIRY

CHAQUETAS Y TOPS

58

56-58

56

50

111-118

109-116

101-108

45.3

S

48

46-48

46

38

92-96

90-94

82-86

39.7

58

56-58

56

50

111-118

108-116

101-108

45.3

50

48-50

48

40

96-100

94-98

86-90

41.1

3XL

62

60-62

60

B4

118-125

116-123

108-115

46.7

52

50-52

50

42

100-104

98-102

90-94

42.5



TALLA
INTERNACIONAL

ES/IT/FR/DE

UK

CINTURA

CADERA

TIRO

TIRO - SKI PANT

XL

36

18

95-97

114-116.5

86

79

PANTALONES

XS

28

10

75-77

94.5-96.5

85

72-74

XL-XXL

38

20

100-102

116.5-121.5

87

79-80

29-30

12

78-82

97-101.5

85

74-76

L
31-33 34-35
14-15 16
82.5-89.5 90-94.5
102-109 109-114
85-86 86
76-77 77-79
XXL 3XL
40 47-44
22 24-26
105-107 110-117
121.5-126.5 126.5-136.5
87 87
80 80-81



CALZADO

EU 39 40 41 42
UK 2.9 6.5 7 8
us 6.5 7.5 8 9
JP 24.5 25 26 26.5
43 44 45 46 47
9 10 10.5 11 12
10 11 11.5 12 125

275 28 29 29.5 30.5



