

NAPAPIJRI

CHAQUETAS Y TOPS

TALLA	XS	S	M	L
IT/DE	46	48	50	52
FR	44-46	46-48	48-50	50-52
ES	44	46	48	50
UK	36	38	40	42
PECHO	88-92	92-96	96-100	100-104
CADERA	86-90	90-94	94-98	98-102
CINTURA	78-82	82-86	86-90	90-94
CUELLO	38.3	39.7	41.1	42.5

	XL	XXL	XXL	3XL
	56	58	58	62
	54-56	56-58	56-58	60-62
	54	56	56	60
	48	50	50	54
	104-111	111-118	111-118	118-125
	102-109	109-116	109-116	116-123
	94-101	101-108	101-108	108-115
	43.9	45.3	45.3	46.7

PANTALONES

TALLA INTERNACIONAL	XS	S	M	L
ES/IT/FR/DE	28	29-30	31-33	34-35
UK	10	12	14-15	16
CINTURA	75-77	78-82	82.5-89.5	90-94.5
CADERA	94.5-96.5	97-101.5	102-109	109-114
TIRO	85	85	85-86	86
TIRO - SKI PANT	72-74	74-76	76-77	77-79
XL	XL-XXL	XXL	3XL	
36	38	40	42-44	
18	20	22	24-26	
95-97	100-102	105-107	110-117	
114-116.5	116.5-121.5	121.5-126.5	126.5-136.5	
86	87	87	87	
79	79-80	80	80-81	

CALZADO

EU	39	40	41	42
UK	5.5	6.5	7	8
US	6.5	7.5	8	9
JP	24.5	25	26	26.5
43	44	45	46	47
9	10	10.5	11	12
10	11	11.5	12	12.5
27.5	28	29	29.5	30.5